Flange plate (round)
FLAN-PL 63x10. 5-AD1
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Flange plate (round)

External diameter D: 63 mm

Length L: 10.5 mm
Size: AD1

Design Data
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Technical Data
Attribute Value

Pressure range (operating pressure) bar
Weight 57.50 g

Contact Schmalz
Schmalz K.K. | 3001-7 Odana-cho, Tsuzuki-ku, 224-0027 Yokohama, Japan | +81 45 565 5150 |
schmalz@schmalz. co. jp

Value

25 mm
6.60 mm
41.10 mm
63 mm

46 mm

50 mm
MA-F

10. 50 mm
13.50 mm
3 mm

3 mm
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